Industrial Ethernet Solutions
  Overview
SICOM6896G-H series switches are a new generation of high-performance core switches for
cloud computing, data center and high-end campus networks. The product adopts advanced
hardware architecture design, excellent switching performance and rich data center business
features.
SICOM6896G-H series support a maximum of 576 10G ports, 96 40G ports, and 48 100G

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
   Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Item Description
SICOM6896G-H Series Classis
SICOM6896G-H-4BS
SICOM6896G-H-4BS chassis (including 2 fan slots, 7 power supply slots, 2 MSU slots, 4
SFU slots, and 4 LPU slots)
SICOM6896G-H-8BS
SICOM6896G-H-8BS chassis (including 3 fan slots, 7 power supply slots, 2 MSU slots, 4
SFU slots, and 8 LPU slots)
SICOM6896G-H-12BS
SICOM6896G-H-12BS chassis (including 3 fan slots, 7 power supply slots, 2 MSU slots, 4
SFU slots, and 12 LPU slots)
SICOM6896G-H Series Power Supply
SICOM6896G-H-AC1200 SICOM6896G-H series AC power module 1200W
SICOM6896G-H-POE1000 SICOM6896G-H series POE AC power module 1000W
SICOM6896G-H Series MSU
SICOM6896G-H-MSU SICOM6896G-H series MSU card
SICOM6896G-H Series SFU
SICOM6896G-H-SWI SICOM6896G-H-4BS SFU card
SICOM6896G-H-SWII SICOM6896G-H-8BS SFU card
SICOM6896G-H-SWIII SICOM6896G-H-12BS SFU card
SICOM6896G-H Series LPU
Gigabit LPU Card
SICOM6396G-H-43GE 48 Gigabit copper ports LPU card (RJ45)
SICOM6896G-H-48GX 48 Gigabit fiber ports LPU card (SFP)
10Gigabit LPU Card
SICOM6896G-H-48X 48 10Gigabit fiber ports LPU card (SFP+)
40Gigabit LPU Card
SICOM6896G-H-8QX 8 40Gigabit fiber ports LPU card (QSFP+)
100Gigabit LPU Card
SICOM6896G-H-4CX 4 100Gigabit fiber ports LPU card (QSFP28)
LPU Card
SICOM6896G-H-48GS 48 Gigabit POE/POE+ ports (RJ45)